
                                                                             2019-2020 Students 

 

No SURNAME Given& Middle Name ID NUMBER GND CHT 

PROGRAM 

1 ROVINAH Enriko 700046197 F 9 UPCIII B 

2 MANILOFIA Ellen 700046571 F 9 UPCIII B 

3 REX Bethelyn Martha 700046856 F 9 UPCIII B 

4 NABAKA Rhonda 700050564 F 9 UPCIII B 

5 MaAELAGU Ednah 700041653 F 9 UPCIII B 

6 MARY Raylin 2020110651 F 8 UPCIII B 

7 TORITA'A Clement Waleka 700050524 F 8 UPCIII B 

8 SULEGA Leah Gabriel 700050515 F 8 UPCIII B 

9 ARURORI Angelina  700045749 F 9 UPCIIIS 

10 BUBUTU Mary 700041642 F 9 UPCIIIS 

11 NICOLE Janice Ann 700037788 F 9 UPCIIIS 

12 OIAREHA Lovelyn 700042098 F 9 UPCIIIS 

13 PAKIVAI Derryn 700046335 F 9 UPCIIIS 

14 TAKA  Grace 700043261 F 9 UPCIIIS 

15 TAKARII Margaret 700046530 F 9 UPCIIIS 

16 TOKO Hellen Lui 700046768 F 9 UPCIIIS 

17 KOITO Gasirinter 700047373 F   UPCIIIS 

18 TORITA'A Clement Waleka 700050524 M 8 UPCIIIS 

19 PITU Sam Harry 700050533 M   UPCIIIS 

20 SAUKENI Samania Samantha 700047656 F   UPCIIIS 

21 AKOA Kim Jedidah 700034459 F 2 UPCIIIA 

22 ALICK Willie 700039978 M 2 UPCIIIA 

23 BAODA Prima James  700039654 F 2 UPCIIIA 

24 BEKEPIO Winford 700032978 M 2 UPCIIIA 

25 BEN Indira 700032978 F 2 UPCIIIA 

26 BESA Janlyn Lorin 700030468 F 2 UPCIIIA 

27 DAVI Patteson Blessing 700039584 M 2 UPCIIIA 

28 DEREVEKE Lenneth Kerizai 700030271 F 2 UPCIIIA 

29 DEVISON Isaiah 700039543 M 2 UPCIIIA 

30 FERETY Rose 700039528 F 2 UPCIIIA 

31 FOLASI Steward John 700039596 M 2 UPCIIIA 

32 GIVI Elizabeth   700032378 F 2 UPCIIIA 

33 GRAHAM Andella David 700039521 M 2 UPCIIIA 

34 HAMESEKANA Deva 700039547 M 2 UPCIIIA 

35 HAPA Maria 700039588 F 2 UPCIIIA 



36 HARRISON Junior 700039653 M 2 UPCIIIA 

37 KOUTINI Elizabeth Dukes 700021099 F 2 UPCIIIA 

38 KUNUSI Cathy 700034102 F 2 UPCIIIA 

39 LAUFOLOSIA Thomas Ben 700039656 M 2 UPCIIIA 

40 LAUGANI Aroma David 700026077 F 2 UPCIIIA 

41 LEEROY Mary Ihoara 700039536 F 2 UPCIIIA 

42 LEVE Fred Rodrick 700034078 M 2 UPCIIIA 

43 MAEFITI Donnie Theresa 700030517 F 2 UPCIIIA 

44 MAMU Kenson 700030511 M 2 UPCIIIA 

45 MANEBONA Robert Patteson 700021131 M 2 UPCIIIA 

46 MANEHEI Sherlyn Babra 700021124 F 2 UPCIIIA 

47 MASIALA Freda Kadi 700039594 F 2 UPCIIIA 

48 MAURIASE  Gibson 700026695 F 2 UPCIIIA 

49 NGOLIHENUE Vincent Ross 700039551 F 2 UPCIIIA 

50 NGUMI Hatalyn Grace 700039561 F 2 UPCIIIA 

51 OGATUTI Jerrick  700033436 M 2 UPCIIIA 

52 OIGA Elizabeth 700039526 F 2 UPCIIIA 

53 PANAKOLO Marisha 700039546 F 2 UPCIIIA 

54 PANDA Sozen 700040240 M 2 UPCIIIA 

55 PEGONI Rose Mary 700030975 F 2 UPCIIIA 

56 PETER Ellie 700039595 F 2 UPCIIIA 

57 PHILEMON Adrina Victor 700039633 F 2 UPCIIIA 

58 PHILEMON Vinamae Martin 700039657 F 2 UPCIIIA 

59 PITAKIA Constance Qilakaro 700039520 F 2 UPCIIIA 

60 QULATEKO Iula 700023416 F 2 UPCIIIA 

61 RAUWARU Diana Warowauri  700039658 F 2 UPCIIIA 

62 RIVOKOLO Xyrina Haerish 700039540 F 2 UPCIIIA 

63 ROBERT Ireen Tangoia 700032991 F 2 UPCIIIA 

64 ROKO Elizza 700039634 F 2 UPCIIIA 

65 RONGONIA Elizabeth Bethy 700032642 F 2 UPCIIIA 

66 ROPOAU Judyface 700039659 F 2 UPCIIIA 

67 ROVE Nerolyn 700026349 F 2 UPCIIIA 

68 SAENI Maera 700039549 F 2 UPCIIIA 

69 SALA Karen Rolta 700032640 F 2 UPCIIIA 

70 SAPU Saniella 700023551 F 2 UPCIIIA 

71 SEAMA Samson Natipatii 700031038 M 2 UPCIIIA 

72 SEAMA Brieanna Kerizai 700039662 F 2 UPCIIIA 

73 STEPHEN Karen 700023670 F 2 UPCIIIA 

74 TALU Raelyn 700024642 M 2 UPCIIIA 

75 TANAKI Ricardo Misross 700039598 M 2 UPCIIIA 

76 TAVUA Rosinta 700033807 F 2 UPCIIIA 



77 TILLIE Gremaimah 700033082 F 2 UPCIIIA 

78 TILO Mirriam Dean 700032854 F 2 UPCIIIA 

79 TOLIPIO Ellain Lema 700032785 F 2 UPCIIIA 

80 TOSWEL Larvinia Simble  700039602 F 2 UPCIIIA 

81 VIQA Mirriam 700039558 F 2 UPCIIIA 

82 VO'O George 700025917 F 2 UPCIIIA 

83 WARO Solomon Jeremiah 700025520 M 2 UPCIIIA 

84 WILLIAM Esther Tuita 700030934 F 2 UPCIIIA 

85 VINAJAMA Anniecah 700046575 F 2 UPCIIIA 

86 Barret Norraine   F   UPCIIIA 

87 Wong Jamuru 700033536 M   UPCIIIA 

88 Mule Moris 700044858 M   UPCIIIA 

89 Aseri Larusco 700044863 M   UPCIIIA 

90 Zutu Ronell 700044935 F   UPCIIIA 

91 Rausu Kathrine 700033265 F   UPCIIIS 

92 Rose Jack Hilda 700010554 F   UPCIIIS 

93 Apusae  Carina 700008561 F   UPCIIIS 

94 Ratu Samantha 700060660 F   UPCIIIS 

95 Sualalu Rodmor 700046693 M   UPCIIIS 

96 Malanga Greenceila 700044881 F   UPCIIIS 

97 Supiti Emma 700032301 F   UPCIIIS 

98 AGOIS Sharon Hilda 700046871 F   PCSC 

99 ALE Nerin 700046719 F   PCSC 

100 RAMO Kenwood 700047637 M   PCSC 

101 BILOS Rosie Kerizai BILOS 2019100190 F   UPCI 

102 BUAKALO Benedith BUAKALO 700040787 F   UPCI 

103 FOINAGWA Damaris Rufa FOINAGWA 700046852 F   UPCI 

104 GOI Daisy Stella GOI 700047619 F   UPCI 

105 HAURI'I Margaret HAURI'I 2019100216 F   UPCI 

106 HUKA Silas HUKA 700047122 M   UPCI 

107 ISAFI Hellen ISAFI 700048485 F   UPCI 

108 JOB Glenda Huckson JOB 700046637 F   UPCI 

109 KEKEA Jonas KEKEA 700046990 M   UPCI 

110 KWALI Misake KWALI 700029789 M   UPCI 

111 MALEQOLE Dilores MALEQOLE 700034662 F   UPCI 

112 NGELEA Jennifer NGELEA 700046355 F   UPCI 

113 SADE Lesley SADE 2019100225 M   UPCI 

114 SANDY Jacquline Simma SANDY 700046760 F   UPCI 

115 SASARA Charles Ashley SASARA 700060321 M   UPCI 

116 TAVAUTA McDonald TAVAUTA 2019100230 M   UPCI 

117 TETE Esther TETE 700046996 F   UPCI 



118 TIAROALU Endrian TIAROALU 700020655 F   UPCI 

119 
TINONILE Selwyn 

Constain 
TINONILE 700036909 M   UPCI 

120 TUKU Hellen TUKU 700030793 F   UPCI 

121 UTHETORO Cathleen UTHETORO 2019100192 F   UPCI 

122 ZIRU Evalyn Loduvina ZIRU 700046620 F   UPCI 

123 HAPA Natalia  700039588 F   UPCIIIS 

124 KAUA Rodi  700039587 M   UPCIIIS 

125 LEUA Junet  700043582 F   UPCIIIS 

126 ODI Emmanuel   M   UPCIIIS 

127 WATE Brownyn  700030451 M   UPCIIIS 

128 TAGHATHAIROE Joycelyn 700031737 F   UPCIIIS 

129 KENDRICK Leotina 700046685 F   UPCIIIS 

 


